YR

qat e
SCHOOL DISTRICT

Route 8

AM Time

8A 7:38
7:49
7:56
7:57
7:58
7:59
8:01
8:02
8:03
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:07
8:08
8:09
8:15
8:20
8:21
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:32
8:34
8:37
8:39
8:43

Uncontrolled document if printed.

Bus stop

Manson & Drake (pick up KC students)
Nootka & Selkirk

Hwy 101 & Ward (Southill)
Hwy 101 & Pebble Beach
Oceanside Resort

Hwy 101 & Spring Brook
Hwy 101 & Gaudet

Hwy 101 & Armour

Hwy 101 & Stark

Hwy 101 & Fluery

Hwy 101 & McLean

Hwy 101 & Pine Tree

Hwy 101 & Victory

Black Point Store

Hwy 101 & Donkersley

KELLY CREEK SCHOOL

Hwy 101 & McLean (pick up WV & BK students)
Hwy 101 & Whalen (pick up BK students)

Hwy 101 & Gaudet (pick up BK students)

Hwy 101 & Armour (pick up BK students)

Hwy 101 & McCausland (pick up BK students)
Oceanside Resort (pick up WV students)

Hwy 101 & Pebble Beach (pick up WV students)

Hwy 101 & Cariboo (pick up WV students)
Joyce & Tofino (pick up WV students)

WESTVIEW SCHOOL

SD47 Bus Routes 2025/2026

Bus routes subject to change without notice.
Please refer to https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation for current route information.

Revised: 11/25/2025


https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation

YR

qat e
SCHOOL DISTRICT

8B

PM
8A

Uncontrolled document if printed.

Route 8

8:43
8:45
8:52

Time

2:27
2:31
2:32
2:33
2:34
2:40
2:42
2:43
2:44
2:46
2:50
2:51
2:52
2:53
2:54
2:56
2:57
3:06
3:12
3:14
3:16
3:17
3:18
3:20
3:22
3:23
3:23
3:25
3:30

Nootka/Selkirk (pick up BK students)
Kamloops & Westview  (pick up BK students)
BROOKS

Bus stop

KELLY CREEK SCHOOL
Nassichuk & Zillinsky
Nassichuk & Edlund
Nassichuk & Heddle

Nassichuk & Maywood
Hwy 101 & Donkersley
Black Point Store

Hwy 101 & Victory

Hwy 101 & Pine Tree

Hwy 101 & McLean

Hwy 101 & Fleury

Hwy 101 & Stark

Hwy 101 & Armour

Hwy 101 & Gaudet

Hwy 101 & Spring Brook
Oceanside Resort

Hwy 101 & Pebble Beach
WESTVIEW SCHOOL (Nootka/Selkirk)
Joyce & Tofino

Hwy 101 & Cariboo

Hwy 101 & Pebble Beach
Hwy 101 & Ward (Southill)
Oceanside Resort

8114 Centennial Dr
Padgett & Daisy

3980 Padgett Rd (Coca Cola Plant) - PM Only
Padgett & Valley

Blue Mtn Trailer Park
Alberni & Ontario

SD47 Bus Routes 2025/2026

Bus routes subject to change without notice.
Please refer to https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation for current route information.
Revised: 11/25/2025



https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation

YR

qat e
SCHOOL DISTRICT

Route 8

8B 3:37 BROOKS
3:47 Nootkal/Selkirk
3:50 Kamloops & Westview

Uncontrolled document if printed.

Bus routes subject to change without notice.
Please refer to https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation for current route information.

Revised: 11/25/2025

SD47 Bus Routes 2025/2026


https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation

