

Route 8

AM	Time	Bus stop	
8 A	7:38	Manson & Drake	(pick up KC students)
	7:49	Nootka & Selkirk	
	7:56	Hwy 101 & Ward (Southill)
	7:57	Hwy 101 & Pebble Beach	
	7:58	Oceanside Resort	
	7:59	Hwy 101 & Spring Brook	
	8:01	Hwy 101 & Gaudet	
	8:02	Hwy 101 & Armour	
	8:03	Hwy 101 & Stark	
	8:04	Hwy 101 & Fluery	
	8:05	Hwy 101 & McLean	
	8:06	Hwy 101 & Pine Tree	
	8:07	Hwy 101 & Victory	
	8:08	Black Point Store	
	8:09	Hwy 101 & Donkersley	
	8:15	KELLY CREEK SCHOOL	
	8:20	Hwy 101 & McLean	(pick up WV & BK students)
	8:21	Hwy 101 & Whalen	(pick up BK students)
	8:22	Hwy 101 & Gaudet	(pick up BK students)
	8:23	Hwy 101 & Armour	(pick up BK students)
	8:24	Hwy 101 & McCausland	(pick up BK students)
	8:32	Oceanside Resort	(pick up WV students)
	8:34	Hwy 101 & Pebble Beach	(pick up WV students)
	8:37	Hwy 101 & Cariboo	(pick up WV students)
	8:39	Joyce & Tofino	(pick up WV students)
	8:43	WESTVIEW SCHOOL	

SD47 Bus Routes 2025/2026



Route 8

8B	8:43 8:45 8:52	Nootka/Selkirk Kamloops & Westview BROOKS	(pick up BK students) (pick up BK students)
PM	Time	Bus stop	
8A	2:27 2:31 2:32 2:33 2:34 2:40 2:42 2:43 2:44 2:46 2:50 2:51 2:52 2:53 2:54	KELLY CREEK SCHOOL Nassichuk & Zillinsky Nassichuk & Edlund Nassichuk & Heddle Nassichuk & Maywood Hwy 101 & Donkersley Black Point Store Hwy 101 & Victory Hwy 101 & Pine Tree Hwy 101 & Fleury Hwy 101 & Fleury Hwy 101 & Stark Hwy 101 & Gaudet Hwy 101 & Spring Brook	
	2:56	Oceanside Resort	
	2:57	Hwy 101 & Pebble Beach	
	3:06	WESTVIEW SCHOOL	(Nootka/Selkirk)
	3:12 3:14	Joyce & Tofino Hwy 101 & Cariboo	
	3:14	Hwy 101 & Pebble Beach	1
	3:17	Hwy 101 & Ward (Southil	
	3:18	Oceanside Resort	•,
	3:20	8114 Centennial Dr	
	3:22	Padgett & Daisy	
	3:23	3980 Padgett Rd	(Coca Cola Plant) - PM Only
	3:23	Padgett & Valley	•
	3:25	Blue Mtn Trailer Park	
	3:30	Alberni & Ontario	

SD47 Bus Routes 2025/2026

Uncontrolled document if printed.

Bus routes subject to change without notice.

Please refer to https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation for current route information.

Revised: 11/25/2025



Route 8

8B 3:37 BROOKS

3:47 Nootka/Selkirk

3:50 Kamloops & Westview